W
ire m
esh
Jackets
ジ
ャ
ケ
ッ

Feature特　長
■ 導電層／アルミ箔
■ 絶縁層／ウレタン＋PETフィルム
■ 固定部／剥離紙付き両面粘着テープ
● Conductive layer / Aluminum foil
● Insulation layer / Polyurethane + PET film
● Fixture part / Double-sided adhesive tape with release liner
Material材　料
メッシュテープ
MESH TAPE／MT
フラットケーブルシールド
FLAT CABLE SHIELD／FRCSR
品番／Part No.
寸法値／Dimensions
A （t）
MT-17-CT 17
0.4
MT-25-CT 25
MT-30-CT 30
MT-35-CT 35
MT-40-CT 40
MT-55-CT 55
0.8
MT-85-CT 85
MT-95-CT 95
MT-120-CT 120
MT-150-CT 150
MT-175-CT 175
MT-230-CT 230
品番／Part No. A B C
FRCSR-15 15 14 43
FRCSR-22 22 17 59
FRCSR-28 28 26 80
FRCSR-35 35 29 93
FRCSR-40 40 35 110
FRCSR-46 46 36 118
FRCSR-53 53 45 143
FRCSR-66 66 56 178
Sn めっき（低インピーダンス・耐食性に優れる）
Sn plating(Low impedance, excellent against
galvanic corrosion)
銅（導電性に優れる）